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CLASS A A/AA
East Wake 54 50 104.00| 3 49 44 | 93.00 | 3 | 199.75| 3 42 48 91.20 4 55 47 |102.00| 2 44 50 | 94.00 | 4 196.00| 3 48.70] 0.00| 48.70] 3 | 48.70] 74.35 8 12
Wake Christian 46 41 87.00 4 43 34 77.00 | 4 ] 166.50| 4 55 45 98.00 3 50 45 95.00 3 58 56 | 114.00] 2 209.00] 2 47.35]0.00|47.35] 4 |47.35] 73.68 9 13
Wakefield 63 68 131.00| 1 68 69 |137.00| 1 | 266.50] 1 70 75 146.00| 1 75 66 |141.00] 1 72 70 |142.00] 1 283.00] 1 69.55[0.00| 69.55] 1 | 69.55] 84.78 3 7
Garner Magnet 53 52 105.00| 2 54 50 | 104.00| 2 | 209.25] 2 60 64 12480 | 2 45 40 85.00 4 52 51 |103.00] 3 188.00| 4 52.21(0.00(52.21] 2 |52.21) 76.10 7 11
CLASS AA
Heritage 55 54 109.00] 3 60 63 | 123.00| 1 | 228.50] 3 74 68 14080| 1 77 68 |145.00] 1 70 68 |138.00] 1 283.00] 1 65.230.00| 65.23] 1 |65.23| 82.62 4 8
Clayton 60 57 117.00] 1 57 53 |110.00| 3 | 228.75] 2 62 66 128.80| 3 66 58 |124.00] 3 68 66 | 134.00] 2 258.00] 3 61.56 [ 0.00| 61.56] 3 | 61.56] 80.78 6 10
Rolesville 57 53 110.00| 2 63 59 |122.00| 2 | 229.00] 1 69 71 14040 | 2 73 70 |143.00] 2 66 67 |133.00] 3 276.00] 2 64.540.00| 64.54] 2 |64.54] 82.27 5 9
CLASS AAA AAA/AAAA
Middle Creek 74 72 146.00| 1 77 76 |153.00| 2 | 297.25] 1 80 83 163.60| 1 79 75 |154.00] 2 74 73 1147.00] 1 301.00 76.19(0.00( 76.19] 1 | 76.19] 88.09 1 4
Fuquay-Varina 70 70 140.00| 2 79 77 |156.00| 1 | 292.00] 2 76 74 149.60| 2 80 77 |157.00] 1 71 69 | 140.00] 2 297.00 73.86(0.00( 73.86] 2 | 73.86] 86.93 2 6
CLASS AAAA
Green Hope 80 82 162.00| 1 82 79 1161.00| 1 |323.25] 1 84 86 17040] 1 89 84 |173.00| 1 78 83 |161.00] 1 334.00] 1 82.77(0.00 82.77] 1 |82.77| 91.38 2 2
Dixon 72 70 142.00| 2 73 72 | 145.00| 2 | 286.25] 2 74 78 152.80| 2 84 81 | 165.00| 2 69 67 |136.00] 2 301.00] 2 74.01(0.00( 74.01] 2 | 74.01] 87.00 4 5
CLASS AAAAA AAAA/A \
Panther Creek 89 85 174.00| 1 89 86 | 175.00| 1 | 348.75] 1 86 86 172.00| 1 93 91 |184.00| 1 79 81 |160.00] 1 344.00] 1 86.480.00( 86.48] 1 |86.48] 93.24 1 1
Enloe 84 80 164.00| 2 85 82 |167.00| 2 | 330.25] 2 77 79 156.40| 2 91 88 |179.00| 2 80 77 |157.00] 2 336.00] 2 82.27(0.00| 82.27| 2 |82.27| 91.13 3 3




